Primary Schools

Bickley Primary
Blenheim Primary
Bromley Road Primary
Churchfields Primary
Downe Primary
Edgebury Primary
Poverest Primary
Southborough Primary
St Anthony's RC Primary
St Pauls Cray Primary

Secondary Schools
St. Olaves

Special Schools
Glebe

Marjorie McClure
Riverside

2016/17
BO1 & B02
Combined

BO1 & B02
Rev Bal

2015/16
BO1 & B02
Combined

Rev Bal

£201,053
£140,419
£330,034
-£46,702
£658
£82,699
£248,163
£179,247
£32,666
£81,954

£500,677

£178,440
£173,576
£431,123

as %
of 2017/18
SBS

12%
12%
38%
-3%
0%
8%
18%
10%
3%
6%

10%

6%
7%
8%

Rev Bal

£211,532
£71,521
£321,013
£104,048
£21,322
£165,309
£234,088
£149,406
£92,645
£51,310

£460,919

£182,762
£136,847
£354,630

BO1 & B02
Rev Bal
as %
of 2016/17
SBS

13%
6%
33%
5%
4%
16%
15%
8%
9%
4%

9%

7%
6%
7%

2014/15
BO1 & B02
Combined

Rev Bal

£211,532
£71,521
£321,013
£104,048
£21,322
£165,309
£234,088
£149,406
£92,645
£51,310

£460,919

£182,762
£136,847
£354,630

BO1 & B02
Rev Bal
as %
of 2015/16
SBS

13%
6%
31%
5%
4%
16%
12%
8%
9%
4%

9%

7%
2%
7%

2013-14
BO1 & B02
Combined

Rev Bal

£149,009
£12,947
£85,312
£125,795
£42,901
£76,555
£172,861
£252,806
£110,767
£104,046

£837,518

£255,879
£90,514
£400,292

BO1 & B02
Rev Bal
as %
of 2014/15
SBS

11%
1%
8%
8%

10%

10%

15%

15%

15%

10%

18%

6%
2%
8%

2012-13
BO1 & B02
Combined

Rev Bal

£118,210
-£27,664
£94,962
£121,452
£39,013
£83,968
£116,315
£255,465
£84,603
£82,720

£563,678

£177,518
£90,706
£331,569

Appendix 2

BO1 & B02
Rev Bal
as %
of 2013/14
SBS

10%
-3%
10%

8%

9%
10%
10%
15%
11%

8%

13%

7%
5%
7%



