Primary Schools	2016/17 BO1 & B02 Combined Rev Bal	BO1 & B02 Rev Bal as % of 2017/18 SBS	2015/16 BO1 & B02 Combined Rev Bal	BO1 & B02 Rev Bal as % of 2016/17 SBS	2014/15 BO1 & B02 Combined Rev Bal	BO1 & B02 Rev Bal as % of 2015/16 SBS	2013-14 BO1 & B02 Combined Rev Bal	BO1 & B02 Rev Bal as % of 2014/15 SBS	2012-13 BO1 & B02 Combined Rev Bal	BO1 & B02 Rev Bal as % of 2013/14 SBS
Bickley Primary	£201,053	12%	£211,532	13%	£211,532	13%	£149,009	11%	£118,210	10%
Blenheim Primary	£140,419	12%	£71,521	6%	£71,521	6%	£12,947	1%	-£27,664	-3%
Bromley Road Primary	£330,034	38%	£321,013	33%	£321,013	31%	£85,312	8%	£94,962	10%
Churchfields Primary	-£46,702	-3%	£104,048	5%	£104,048	5%	£125,795	8%	£121,452	8%
Downe Primary	£658	0%	£21,322	4%	£21,322	4%	£42,901	10%	£39,013	9%
Edgebury Primary	£82,699	8%	£165,309	16%	£165,309	16%	£76,555	10%	£83,968	10%
Poverest Primary	£248,163	18%	£234,088	15%	£234,088	12%	£172,861	15%	£116,315	10%
Southborough Primary	£179,247	10%	£149,406	8%	£149,406	8%	£252,806	15%	£255,465	15%
St Anthony's RC Primary	£32,666	3%	£92,645	9%	£92,645	9%	£110,767	15%	£84,603	11%
St Pauls Cray Primary	£81,954	6%	£51,310	4%	£51,310	4%	£104,046	10%	£82,720	8%
Secondary Schools St. Olaves	£500,677	10%	£460,919	9%	£460,919	9%	£837,518	18%	£563,678	13%
Special Schools Glebe Marjorie McClure Riverside	£178,440 £173,576 £431,123	6% 7% 8%	£182,762 £136,847 £354,630	7% 6% 7%	£182,762 £136,847 £354,630	7% 2% 7%	£255,879 £90,514 £400,292	2%	£177,518 £90,706 £331,569	7% 5% 7%